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Overall Length (in.)
Overall Width (in.)

Overall Height (in.)

Overall Weight (Lb)

Tub Materials

I streamlinebath.com

27.6
66.9
22.8

253

Cast Iron

contact: support@streamlinebath.com

Interior Tub Top Length (in.) 224
Interior Tub Top Width (in.) 50.4

Internal Tub Height to Overflow Drain (in.) 14.2

Water Capacity (gallons) 43.6

Drain Placement Reversible

1(323)-612-8011



